JAPAN QPEN 2008

ES50E B AR AKEEFIEARXFERRS

200m

O~NOUILPAWN P

CO~NOOUThAWNPE

O~NOUIPA,WN -

CO~NOUThEWNPE

O~NOUIPA,WN P

622

38
432
785
466

266
260
721
82
583
1601
412
787

11
441
633

778
587
561

31

289
689
609
186
580
635
1203
708

636
611
1207
162
632
563
118
405

BEGO Daniel

CHEN Yin

WU Peng

D.BEGO

CHEN.Y

WU.P

JSS

SW

SS

WkFE WwWN W

WNDNDDNDDN

MAS

I

N WNWWWNDN

SC

WRNEFP AP

CHN

w w

CHN

SC

NDNWPRW

SC

SEIKO

Page: 1/2

Printing: 2009/02/21 18:01:23



JAPANQPEN2009 &

ES50E B AEKEEFIEKARBEAS JASF
No. 8 200m 1:50.53
1:51.30
6
1 172 SC 3
2 661 1
3 2603  HSU Chi-Chieh HSU.C TPE
4 238 21 21
5 249 KONAMI
6 783 2
7 681 1
8 433 1
7
1 571 2
2 550 2
3 347 BLUE SHARKS B SHARKS
4 2001  BURMESTER Moss M.BURMESTER NZL
5 127
6 507
7 699 2
8 771 3

SEIKO

Page: 2/2

Printing: 2009/02/21 18:01:26



