

JAPAN OPEN 2009 第50回日本短水路選手権水泳競技大会



スタートリスト

東京辰巳国際水泳場

競技No.		男子 競技	200m /	、 タフライ	予選 7	組		界記録 本記録	1:50.53 1:51.30
水路	加盟		氏 名			所属名		学年	
1組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学関東 東馬 京 中 大 下 下 下 下 下	622 38 432 785 466	斎藤 山本 前田	集人 托之也 浩史 三郎	ツキダ・テ ハヤト サイトウ ヒロユキ ヤマモト フミヤ マエダ・ ヒロシ ソメハラ ダ・イサ・	明治大 群馬SS 京都踏水会 中京大 ブ JSSエビス	メイシ [*] タ [*] イ ク [*] ンマSS トウスイカイ チュウキョウタ [*] JSSIĽ * ス	大3 高2 高3 大1 大3	棄権
2 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	神神学埼学 愛学奈奈関 関 中川川東玉東 知部	266 260 721 82 583 1601 412 787	芹澤 斉藤賢 笠井 早坂 BEGO Di 安江	匠 太郎 一樹 勝也	イソカ・ワ ユウキ セリサ・ワ タクミ サイトウ ケンタロウ カサイ カス・キ ハヤサカ カツヤ D.BEGO ヤスエ ユウスケ スキ・オカ フミヤ	桐蔭学園高校 日大高 東海大 スウィン大教 日本体育大 MAS 豊川高 中京大	トウインコウコウ ニチタ・イコウ トウカイタ・イ SWタ・イキョウ ニッタイタ・イ MAS トヨカワコウ チュウキョウタ・	高2 高2 大2 高2 大3 高1 大1	棄権
3 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	宮大学青学学学栃 関 中関関 中関東森部東東木	11 441 633 6 778 587 561 31	木村 内海 小田桐 横山 小林 上坂	瑛勇陽勇雄 和洋史太介人大聡也介	オオトモ アキフミ キムラ ユウタ ウツミ ヨウスケ オタ゛キ゛リ ハヤト ヨコヤマ ユウタ゛イ コハ゛ヤシ サトシ ウエサカ カス゛ヤ モリ ヨウスケ		トウホクコウコウ イトマン ツクハ゛タ゛イ アオモリヤマタ゛ チュウキョウタ゛ ニッタイタ゛イ チュウオウタ゛イ ミユキカ゛ハラエ	高2 高2 大3 高3 大2 大3 高2	
4組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	神学学東学学 学系東東 東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東	289 689 609 186 580 635 1203 708	植木 中野 宇津木 野沢 渡辺 CHEN Y	尚史 拓矢 英士 in	トリハ ヨシクニ ウエキ タカオ ナカノ タツヤ ウツキ ナオフミ ノザ ワ タクヤ ワタナへ エイシ CHEN.Y サイトウ ヒロフミ	セントラル池袋 中央大	ノホ゛リトSC ニホンタ゛イ コクシカン セ・イケフ゛クロ チュウオウタ゛イ ツクハ゛タ゛イ CHN ニホンタ゛イ	大1 大4 大1 大2 大1 大3	
5組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学学 東学学千愛東東 京東東 京東東 京東東	636 611 1207 162 632 563 118 405	井土 WU Pen 金田 入江 松尾 森谷	清貴	ニシオ ユウキ イト* キヨタカ WU.P カネタ* カス*ヤ イリエ シンへ*イ マツオ ナオヤ モリヤ シュン フカヤ コウ			大3 大3 大3 大4 大3 高2 高2	棄権

Printing: 2009/02/21 18:01:23 SEIKO Page: 1/2



JAPAN OPEN 2009 第50回日本短水路選手権水泳競技大会



スタートリスト

東京辰巳国際水泳場

競技No.	8	男子 競技	200m	バタフライ	予選 7組	l		界記録 本記録	1:50.53 1:51.30
水路	加盟		氏行	<u> </u>		所属名		学年	
6組									
1	東京	172	中山	武久	ナカヤマ タケヒサ	東京SC	トウキョウSC	高3	
2	学関東	661	津田	長	ツタ゛ タケル	神奈川大	カナカ゛ワタ゛イ	大1	
3		2603	HSU C	hi-Chieh	HSU.C	TPE	TPE		
4	東京	238	松田	丈志	マツタ゛ タケシ	レオパレス21	レオハ゜レス21		
5	東京	249	高安	亮	タカヤス リョウ	KONAMI	KONAMI		
6	学中部	783	瀬田	寛人	セタ ヒロト	中京大	チュウキョウタ゛	大2	
7	学関東	681	大賀	貴嗣	オオカ゛ タカツク゛	早稲田大	ワセタ゛タ゛イ	大1	
8	京都	433	中嶋	亮互	ナカシ・マ リョウコ・	京都踏水会	トウスイカイ	高1	
7組									
1	学関東	571	前田	健輔	マエタ゛ ケンスケ	中央大	チュウオウタ゛イ	大2	
2	学関東	550	滝沢	啓太	タキザ ワ ケイタ	法政大	ホウセイタ゛イ	大2	
3	神奈川	347	近藤	寛彰	コント・ウ ヒロアキ	BLUE SHARKS	B SHARKS		
4		2001		STER Moss	M.BURMESTER	NZL	NZL		
5	千 葉	127	坂田	龍亮	サカタ リュウスケ	セントラルスホ゜ーツ	セ・スホ゜ーツ		
6	山口	507	富山	貴士	トミヤマ タカシ	きらら山口	キララヤマク゛チ		
7	学関東	699	秋山	佳史	アキヤマ ヨシフミ	日本大	ニホンタ゛イ	大2	
8	学中部	771	松田	晃典	マツタ゛アキノリ	中京大	チュウキョウタ゛	大3	

SEIKO Page: 2/2 Printing: 2009/02/21 18:01:26